Linear actuator JC35D
Load thrust: 6000N；4000N; 3000N;
2000N; 1500N; 1000N; 750N
Color: gray RAL7035; black RAL9005
Max IP Grade: IP43
Motor: 24VDC
Stroke length:
6000N：50-400mm；

(A)
03
Ordering key
JC35D
X
X
XX
XXX/XXX
X
X
X
X
XX
X
XX
XXX
Model
Optional features
Load capacity
Speed at full load
Input voltage
Stroke/Retracted
length
Clevis direction
Actuator color
End clevis
specification
End clevis material
Top clevis
specification
Brake specification
Plug and cable
Cable length
H=H direction: the hole is perpendicular to the ground
V=V direction: the hole is parallel to the ground
G=Gray(RAL7035)
B=Black(RAL9005)
0=No brake
1=Left brake
2=Right brake
02=4-pin straight plug 2-pin straight line
10=5-pin straight plug 6-pin straight line
2D0=2m
0D5=0.5m
05=F05: Groove width is 6.5, the depth is 26, and the bore diameter isφ10.1 withφ24
       aluminum tube.
08=F08: inner tube opening 14.2, the distance between the hole and the end face is 17;
       add D inner tube top clevis bushing, aperture 10.1; add D inner tube top clevis sleeve (black)
09=F09: inner tube opening 14.2, the distance between the hole and the end face is 17;
       add D inner tube top clevis bushing, aperture 10.1; add D inner tube top clevis sleeve (white)
0=No optional function
P= Only push no pull option
Y= Hall sensor option
R= Reed switch option
PR= Reed switch + only push no pull option
PY=Hall sensor+ only push no pull option
L=Aluminium alloy